
District Sub-District Location Advisor Email

NC NW Forest City Ryan Faught rfaught@forestcity.k12.ia.us 

NC yREVIEW Jewell Carlton Ness carlton_ness@s-hamilton.k12.ia.us 

NC NE Sheffield Kyle O'Brien kobrien@hdcsd.org 

NC SE Marshalltown Tara Gray tgray@marshalltown.k12.ia.us 

NC SW Ames Anna Broooks anna.brooks@ames.k12.ia.us 

NC zCONVENTION Algona Betsy Becker bbecker@algona.k12.ia.us 

NE yREVIEW Delhi Haylee Lau hayleelau@maquoketa-v.k12.ia.us

NE NW New Hampton Rachel Bauler r_bauler@new-hampton.k12.ia.us

NE SW Hawkeye CC Amber Greiman amber.greiman@hawkeyecollege.edu

NE NE Arlington Tatum Rau trau@starmont.k12.ia.us

NE SE Springville Mikayla Larsen mlarsen@springville.k12.ia.us

NE zCONVENTION Winthrop Jon Doese jdoese@east-buc.k12.ia.us

NW NE Spencer Renee Huckfelt rhuckfelt@spencerschools.org

NW NW Rock Valley Micah Weber mweber@rvcsd.org

NW yREVIEW Dordt

NW SW Kingsley-Pierson Molli Griffin mgriffin@k-pcsd.org

NW SE Newell-Fonda Collin Johnson johnsonc@newell-fonda.k12.ia.us

NW zCONVENTION Rockwell City Randi Koehler rkoehler@scc.k12.ia.us

SC yREVIEW Pleasant Hill Taylor Brittain taylor.brittain@southeastpolk.org 

SC SE Moravia Arianna Weilbrenner Arianna.weilbrenner@moraviacsd.com

SC SW Melcher Carrie Putz putzc@melcher-dallas.k12.ia.us

SC NE Grinnell Ashley Wolfe ashley.wolfe@grinnell-k12.org

SC NW Enrichment Center Jeff Edwards jedwards@ballard.k12.ia.us

SC zCONVENTION Liberty Center Alex Rodgers alex.rodgers@se-warren.k12.ia.us

SE yREVIEW Wayland Ethan Fetzer ethan.fetzer@wacocsd.org

SE SE Wayland Ethan Fetzer ethan.fetzer@wacocsd.org

SE NE Muscatine Sam Paul sam.paul@mcsdonline.org

SE SW North English Kristin Grove kgrove@english-valleys.k12.ia.us

SE NW Victor Morgan Dietrich mdietrich@hlv.k12.ia.us

SE zCONVENTION Cedar Rapids Laura Brecht laurabrecht@crprairie.org

SW yREVIEW Atlantic (IWCC) Sarah Martin martinsf@shenandoah.k12.ia.us 

SW NE Carroll Brady Eischeid beischeid@carrolltigers.org

SW SW Essex Kaitlyn Brammer brammerk@essex.k12.ia.us 

SW NW Missouri Valley Tejlor Strope tsmith@movalleycsd.org

SW SE Lenox Casey Allen callen@lenoxschools.org 

SW zCONVENTION Denison Becca Dresen rdresen@denisoncsd.org
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